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(2)

INDIA

Imports of Items included in the List of Concessiens of India

April 1981 - March 1982 April 1980 - March 1981

Imports from Importsfromparticipating countries Importsfromworld participating countries Importsfrom worldparticipating countries Imports from world
Total Main suppliers Total Main suppliers Total Main suppliers Total Main suppliers
(3)(4) (5)

Olive oil

Pentamrythritol

Hormones, natural

synthesis
or reproduced by

Essentiel oils: Ylang-Ylang

Polymerization and copolymerization
products:

1.

2.

3.

Polyvinyl chloride
Polyvinyl Acetate

Polystyrene

Rubber tyres and tubes for tractors

Plywood)
Venter panels)

Cotton yarn, not put up for retail

sale

32 Spain

39,004

32

Korea, Rep.of
Romania
Spain

Brazil

Yugoslavia

19,089

11,776
863

712

564

220

813

60

46,199

450

767

Italy
France

Japan
us

UK
China

Sweden
Austria

Switzerland

France

Hungary

France

Belgium

US
Germany,F.R.
Singapore
Japan
Korma,P.D.R.
Belgium

Japan

US

German, D.R.

11

2,129
422

239
130

104

55

1,995

1,431
1,101

866

588

334

436

12

2

(7) (8)

23

N

26,535

33

Singapore 665

China 76

Finland 26

Spain 23

Korea,Rep.of N

Korma,Rep.of
Romania

Spain

Yugoslavia
Brazil

Romania

14,231

10,458

1,442

395

33

Bangladesh 1

(9)

151

3,733

1,576

34

52,616

818

45

(10)

Italy
France

Germany,F.R.
UK

China

Italy

Germany,F.R.

Sweden
Netherlands
Switzerland

France

Japan

US

Japan

Garmany,F.R.
Singapore

UK

Japan
US

UK

Netherlands

Singapore
Finland

Sweden

122

5

2,780
781

113

45

12

328

281

194

181

156

33

7,288

5,446

3,255

2,885

2,305

212

204
134

77

34

8

N

(in US$'000¹c.i.f.)
April 1979 - March 1980

lmports fromworldParticipating countries

12

10,794

Spain

Yugoslavia
Romania
Spain

Korta,Rep.of
Mexico

12

3,898

3,142

2,289

1,352
114

lmports from world

Total

(13)

501

1,996

53

32,218

439

45

Main suppliers

(14)

Italy 475

Japan
US

Germany,F.R.
UK

Switzerland

Germany,F.R.
Franco
Italy
Sweden
Hungary

Portugal

France

Germany,F.R.
Japan
US

Italy
Germany,F.R.Israel

11%
France

Singapore
Japan
US

German, D.R.

Germany,F.R.9Denmark

FinlandSweden

Switzerland

1,247
614

93

42

374
193

155

58

38

30

52

9,8893,079

2,072
1,419

926

742
119

353

55

28

25

9

N

¹ Exchange rate in 1979/1980 Rs. 8.076 US$1

1980/1981 'Rs. 7.893 US$1
1981/1982 Rs. 8.9293 US$1

(C.F. International Statistics Vol. XXXII No. 12, December 1979, page 194, Vol. XXXVII. January 1982, page 194 and Vol. XXXVII, December 1984, page 534).

Page2Tariff
its

number

(1)

15.07

ex29.04

29.39

ex33.01

ex39.02

ex40.11

ex44.15

55.05

(5)(4) (6)

7



(in US$'000c.i.f.)(2) (4) (5) (7) (8) (11) (12) .

Unmanufactured abaca, all grades

Cordage, cables, ropes of abaca and
true heep

(a) Ferro-manganese

(b) Ferro-silicon

(a) Tin plates

(b) G.I sheets

Tubes and pipes and blanks therefore, of
iron (other than of cast iron) or steel;
excluding high pressure hydro-electric
conduits

163

348

11,865

11,345

Mexico 163

Spain 348

Spain 11,834
Korea,Rep.of 31

Korea,Rep.of 9,169
Spain 2,041
Romania 135

Spain 2,149
Korea,Rep.of 894
Romania 677

767

2

159

501

29,831

120,974

Philippines 457
Konya 147

Singapore 2

France
Japan

Netherlands
UK
US
Norway

Japan
Belgium
UK
Germany,F.R.
Netherlands
US

Belgium
Australia
Japan
Germany,F.R.
US

124
34

69
53
16
2

9,485
2,731
1,558
1,274
447
114

4,794
3,738
3,303
1,648

461

Japan 62,430
Germany,F.R.
UK
Sweden
France

22,156
8,933
5,481
3,659

47

23

6,806

3,725

6,324

Mexico

Brazil

Spain
Korea,Rep.of

Korea,Rep.of
Spain

Spain
Romania
Korea,Rep.of

47

23

6,425
381

3,711
74

2,692
2,617
1,015

697 Philippines

17

432

6,935

22,018

36,987

35,939

Singapore
US

France
Germany,F.R.
Japan
Sweden

Norway
Botswana
Philippines
France
Canada

Japan
US
UK
Germany,F.R.
Belgium
France
Australia
Norway
Australia
Japan
Germany.F.R.
Belgium
US
Canada
Czechoslovakia
Korea,Rep.of
Bulgaria

650

15
2

193
162
40
28

5,008
869
727
145
86

4,995
2,706
1,798
1,654
1,108
1,100
428
189

15,349
5,503
3,847
2,736
1,833
1,605
927
580
136

Japan 65,797
Germany,F.R. 21,903
UK

Italy
Czechoslowakia
France
US

USSR
Netherlands
Singapore

15,390
6,531
5,186
3,923
3.158
2,938
1,324
1,305
1,056

2,539

1,136

2,532

Spain
Romania

Spain

Romania
Spain

2,436
103

512

65

254

56,545

1,136 25,792

1,557
976

120,162

(14)

Philippines 612

Philippines

Japan
UK

Germany,F.R.
Italy
Belgium

UK
Japan
Germany,F.R.
Belgium
France
US
Netherlands

Australia
Japan
US
UK
Germany,F.R.
Belgium
Bulgaria
German, D.R.
Czechoslowakia
Italy
Austria

Japan
Germany,F.R.
UK
Sweden
Italy
Czechoslovakia
US
Singapore
Netherlands
France
Argentina
USSR
Austria

66

16
8

198
37
12

44,4393,724
1,532
1,330
1,256
1,092

207

7,150
5,850
2,800
2,620
2,020
1,120
945
670
449
366

173
56,203
27,782
14,279
5,459
4,323
3,344
3,209
1,894
1,169
1,127
1,047

26
24

ex57.02

ex59.04

ex73.02

73.18

(6)(3) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (14)
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(5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (14)

Tube and pipe fittings of iron or steel

Aluminium bars, rods and slabs

Aluminium shoots, corrugated

Interchangeable tools for hand-tools, for
machine tools or for power-operated
hand-tools:
1.

2.

3.

4.

of base metals
of metal carbides
of diamond, agglomerated or not
of other matarials

Steam and other vapour generating boilers
(excluding central heating hot water
boilers capable also of producing low
pressure steam)

12

186

Romania
Yugoslavia

9
3

Spain 186

753 Yugoslavia

168

153

131
35
2

Romania
Brazil
Yugoslavia

12,547

11,978

2,019

18,910

18,988

Japan
Germany,F.R.
US
UK
Singapore
Italy
USSR
France

Vanezuela
US
Netherlands
Belgium
Germany,F.R.

Germany,F.R.
Japan
UK
Franco

US

US
UK
Germany,F .R.
Netherlands
Japan
France
Singapore

US
Japan
UK
Germany,F.R.
Franco

3,203
3,047
1,594
1,443
1,441
509
497
333

9,423
1,530
480
161
128

367
365
292
236
114

6,715
2,327
4,611
1,302
946
774
367

6,459
4,527
3,743
2,080

167

44 Korea,Rep.of
Mexico
Spain
Yugoslavia

2,313 Yugoslavia

21

265 Yugoslavia

Brazil
Yugoslavia

40
2
1
N

2,313

265

20
N

15,866

51,540

2,087

14,979

22,303

Germany,F.R.
UK
Japan
Singapore
US
Italy
Argentina
France
Sweden

US
Hong Kong
Venezuela
Germany,F.R.
France
Argentina
Tanzania
Bahrain
Norway
UK
Japan
France
US
USSR
Switzerland
Germany,F.R.

US
UK
Germany,F.R.
Japan
Switzerland
Sweden
Netherlands
USSR
France
Italy
Hungary

US
Japan
Germany,F.R.
UK

Poland

3,784
3,464
2,698
1,813
1,586
679
627
414
232

13,024
11,427
7,558
5,234
4,493
2,498
1,017

786
39

522
453
195
167
100
68
64

4,794
2,300
2,278

882
814
742
734
634
342
303
249

14,548
2,825
2,099
1,770

169

30

72

Spain 30
ex73.20

ex76.02

ex76.03

ex82.05

ex84.01

8,713

1,617

2,834

11,254

31,620

US
Italy
UK
Japan
Germany,F.R.
France
Belgium
Singapore

Franco
Argentina
Germany,F.R.
Bahrain
US
Norway

Switzerland

UK
USGermany,F.R.
USSR
France

Germany,F.R.
USUK
U.A.E.
Switzerland
Italy
Japan
Netherlands

Francs
Hungary
Belgium

US
Germany,F.R.
Japan
UK
Czechoslovakia

1,763
1,573
1,499
1,259
1,161
681
238
160

6,677
2,764
2,656
1,888
637
624

936
912
255
208
197
122

3,122
629

1,620
619
604
480
8
426
167
70
68

22,980
5,944
1,367
980
143

Romania
Spain

71

(1) Page4. . (5)(3) (4) (6) (7) (8) . (10) (11) .

(13)



(5) (6)
.
Irrigation pumps

High-spead Industrial saying machines

Machine tools for working metal or
metalic carbides:

Lathes

Cash registers worked by motors over t h.p.

Component parts of statistical machines

381

137

388

Romania
Yugoslavia
Spain

268
113

1

Korea,Rep.of 12
Brazil 5

Romania 388

24 Korea,Rep.of
Spain

23

24,177

3,128

7,354

13

20,537

UK
US
Japan
Germany,F.R.
Francs
USSR
Sweden
Czechoslovakia

Japan
Germany,F.R.
Hong Kong
US
Italy

Germany,F.R.
Switzerland
Austria
Japan
US
UK

German D.R.
UK

US
UK
Japan
France
Singapore
Germany,F.R.

7,243
4,821
4,479
4,086

747
310
207
199

1,671
761
219
188
117

4,623
628
533
408
334
215

5
4

14,238
3,148
849
620
346
289

329

101

19

Romania
Yugoslavia
Spain

205
123
N

Korea,Rep.of 38
Brazil 3

Spain 101

Korea,Rep.of 14
Brazil 5

22,450

.

2,758

4,961

2,896

16,789

UK
Germany,F.R.
Japan
US
France
Sweden
Australia
USSR
Italy
German D.R.
Czechoslovakia

Japan
Germany,F.R.
Italy
US
Hong Kong
Singapore
UK

Germany,F.R.
Japan
Singapore
US
UK

US

US
UK
Francs
Japan
Italy
Germany,F.R.
Hong Kong
Belgium

Switzerland
China
Canada

7,190
4,647
3,370
3,136

951
876
407
257
128
125
123

1,666
595
91
71
71
43
12

2,856
1,160

282
138
102

2,896

8,201
3,210
2,705
1,030

338
321
190
184
121
66
61

30

3

Romania 24
Yugoslavia 6

Brazil 3

Korea,Rep.of 2

(13)

15,930

1,581

71

(14)

Germany,F.R. 4,238
UK 3,841
US 1,625
Italy 1,361
Japan 998
France 905
Australia 865
USSR 304
Sweden 207
Belgium 192
Poland 178
Switzerland 174
Norway 146
German D.R. 104
Singapore 9
Austria 3

Japan 1,203
Germany,F.R. 973
US 244
UK 215
Italy 144
Hong Kong 80
German D.R. 71
Singapore 48

UK 163
German D.R. 239
Gemany,F.R. 337
Switzerland 218
US 49
Netherlands 3

UK 4
US 1
Japan

US 9,935
UK 2,897Germany,F.R. 47
Japan 317
France 210
long Kong 191
Singapore
German D.R.
China 63
Belgium 59
Switzerland 52

ex84.41

ex84.45

ex84.52

ex84.55

. ...(2) (9) (11)(7) (8) (10) (12)
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(1) (2) (5)(6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14)

Glass making and glass working machines

Primary calls and primary batteries

Electrical accumulators:
accuaulators

lead-acid

Spot-welding machines with transformers
(portable type)

6 Korea.Rep.of 6

652

1,925

28

67

US

France
Switzerland
Japan
Gerany,F.R.
Sweden

Japan
Germany,F.R.
US
UK
China
Canada

294

91
91

52

39
32

515
439
336
317
163
147

Germany,F.R. 24
UK 3

UK
China
Switzerland

34
16

14

78 Korea,Rep.of 78

1,857

1,519

18

Germany,F.R.
Japan
UK
US
France
Sweden
Netherlands
Geman D.R.
China

US
China
Switzerland
Japan
Germany,F.R.
UK
Kuwait
France

Germany,F.R.
US

Italy

1,231
307
91
59
53

4125
21
20

375
237
231
207
127
102
77
27

43

2

45

18

Yugoslavia 40
Brazil 7

.

ex84.57

85.03

ex85.04

ex85.11

US

Germany,F.R.
UK
China
Japan
France
Sweden

UK
US

Germany,F.R.
Japan
China
France
Bulgaria
Australia
Switzerland
Poland
Kuwait
Italy

UK
Franco

266

1,664

24

4

130
39
24

1915
13
8

368

284284123
105
91
71
55

4440
31
22

14
9

4
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